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96 Democratic State Committee Man 1992

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Berkshire,

Franklin,

Hampden
and

Hampshire
District

Adams
Alford
Becket
Blandford
Charlemont

Cheshire
Chester
Clarksburg
Colrain
Cummington
Dalton
Egremont
Florida
Great Barrington .

Hancock

Hawley
Heath
Hinsdale
Lanesborough ....

Lee

Lenox
Middlefield
Monroe
Monterey
Mt. Washington .

.

New Ashford
New Marlborough.
NORTH ADAMS .

Otis
Peru

PITTSFIELD
Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Sandisfield

Savoy
Sheffield

Stockbridge
Tolland
Tyringham
Washington
West Stockbridge
Williamstown
Windsor
Worthington ....

TOTALS
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Cape
and

Islands

District

Barnstable . . .

Brewster ....

Chatham ....

Chilmark ....

Dennis

Eastham ....

Edgartown . . .

Falmouth ....

Gay Head . . .

Gosnold

Harwich
Mashpee ....

Nantucket . . .

Oak Bluffs . . .

Orleans

Provincetown
Tisbury
Truro
Wellfleet

West Tisbury

Yarmouth . . .

TOTALS ....

First

Essex
District

1

§

si
St.

b
3,195
767
601
105

1,163

453
359

3,133
36
21

935
714
457
427
475

383
426
162
271
316

1,610

16,009

LYNN
Lvnnfield . .

.

Marblehead .

Nahant
Saugus

Swampscott

.

TOTALS . .

.

6,974
976

1,743
540

1,143

1,174

12,550

15

21

1,847
544
325
75

828

281
195

1,125
42
14

509
382
480
291
372

345
278
161
201
209

1,091

9,595

n

46
74

120

3,344
760

1,713
305
825

1,339

8,286

5,042
1,326
926
180

1,991

734
560

4,258
78
35

1,444
1,096
937
718
847

728
704
323
472
525

2,701

25,625

10,318
1,782
3,530
845

1,968

2,513

20,956
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Second
Essex
and

Middlesex
District

Andover
Billerica

LAWRENCE
Tewksbury . . .

TOTALS ....

Franklin

and
Hampshire
District

Amherst
Ashfield
Buckland
Chesterfield

Conway
Deerfield
Goshen
Granby
Greenfield
Hadley

Hatfield
Huntington
Leverett
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Shelburne
South Hadley ....

Sunderland
Westhampton ....

Whately

Williamsburg

TOTALS

First

Hampden
District

Agawam
Longmeadow
SPRINGFIELD .

West Springfield

.

TOTALS

ca s

Q

643
227

3,625
103

4,598

• S3

S3

2,531
235
180
84
229

530
78

306
1,077
498

332
106
326
773

3,828

208
1,251
313
123
150

319

13,477

"I

J*
<

813
945

2,447
1,086

5,291

Pa

SI
oh 1-3

1,862
3,358
828

3,980

10,028

591
377

1,276
132

2,376

DO

1
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Second
Middlesex
District

MEDFORD . .

.

SOMERVILLE
Winchester

TOTALS

Third
Middlesex
District

MALDEN .

MELROSE
Reading . . .

Stoneham. .

Wakefield. .

TOTALS .

.

Fourth
Middlesex
District

Arlington
Burlington
CAMBRIDGE
Lexington
WOBURN
TOTALS

3,991
2,940
1,621
1,873
2,761

13,186

5,714
792
551

1,653
1,058

9,768

m s

I*
I*

n

4,159
1,877
1,045
1,196
1,596

9,873

8,151
4,817
2,666
3,069
4,359

23,062

4,606 3,577 - 2,277 10,460
4,800 5,770 109 1,604 12,283
1,951 915 - 1,146 4,012

11,357 10,262 109 5,027 26,755

03 2f

<
3*0

S
a ©
Q

h

744
128
59

344
184

1,459

1,739
1,337
133

1,810
3,285

8,304

1,203
137
113
420
221

2,094

o

11

2,261
1,265
492

2,474
1,377

7,869

11,670
3,659
1,349
6,702
6,125

29,505
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Fifth

Middlesex
District

Bedford
Carlisle

Chelmsford .

Concord
Lincoln

WALTHAM
Wayland . .

.

Weston
TOTALS . .

.

Middlesex
and

Norfolk
District

Brookline .

NEWTON
TOTALS

.

Middlesex,

Norfolk
and

Worcester
District

Ashland
Framingham .

Franklin
Holliston ....
Medway
Natick
Southborough

TOTALS

1,474
580

3,195
1,701
622

1,567
867
528

10,534

°1

195
909

1,832
123
389

747
142

4,337

If

153
71

888
352
140

3,400
410
403

5,817

a o
S

22

32
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Norfolk
and

Bristol

District

Canton
Easton
Foxborough
Mansfield . .

Norton

Norwood . .

Sharon
Stoughton .

TOTALS . .

.

Norfolk,

Bristol

and
Middlesex
District

ATTLEBORO
Dover
Millis

Needham
Norfolk

North Attleborough
Plain ville

Sherborn
Wellesley
Wrentham
TOTALS

Norfolk
and

Plymouth
District

Cohasset .

.

Duxbury . .

Hingham . .

HulT
Marshfield .

Scituate . .

.

Weymouth

.

TOTALS .

.

3m

P
2,507
1,620
1,653
1,537
783

3,484
2,718
3,057

17,359

1,621
287
686

2,748
511

1,137
458
342

1,801
601

10,192

714
912

1,838
767

1,500

1,635
4,728

12,094

10

13

a

1,026
779
467
612
410

1,317
549
865

6,025

CQ

1,101

333
507

3,068
448

611
178
353

2,300
359

9,258

pa

33

33

286
710

1,388
668

1,689

1,232
3,841

9,814

3,533
2,399
2,124
2,149
1,193

4,801
3,267
3,922

23,388

2,722
630

1,193
5,818
960

1,748
636
695

4,101
960

19,463

1,000
1,622
3,226
1,435
3,189

2,900
8,569

21,941
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Plymouth
District

Abington . .

.

BROCKTON
Hanover ....

Norwell ....

Rockland . . .

TOTALS

Plymouth
and

Barnstable

District

Bourne
East Bridgewater .

Hanson
Kingston
Pembroke
Plymouth
Plympton
Sandwich
Wareham
West Bridgewater

Whitman
TOTALS

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

1,040
6,587
912
513

1,242

10,294

751
464
624
548
907

1,736
164

1,164
1,031
492

1,212

9,093

714
3,122
774
768
806

6,184

o

1,066
537
352
491
866

3,073
104
888
642
235

313

8,567

1,754
9,709
1,686
1,281
2,048

16,478

1,817
1,001
976

1,039
1,773

4,809
268

2,053
1,674
727

1,525

17,662

l
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Second
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Suffolk,

Essex
and

Middlesex
District

BOSTON .

.

CHELSEA
EVERETT
REVERE . .

Saugus

TOTALS .

.

Suffolk

and
Middlesex
District

BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
Winthrop

TOTALS

First

Suffolk

and
Norfolk
District

BOSTON .

Dedham . .

Medfield .

.

Walpole .

.

Westwood
TOTALS .
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Second
Suffolk

and
Norfolk
District

BOSTON
Milton . .

Randolph

TOTALS

Worcester
District

Boylston
Clinton
Shrewsbury . .

.

West Boylston
WORCESTER
TOTALS

Worcester,

Franklin,

Hampden,
and

Hampshire
District

Ashburnham
Athol
Barre
Belchertown ....

Bernardston

Brimfield
Brookfield
East Brookfield .

Erving
Gill

Hardwick
Holland
Hubbardston
Leyden
Monson
New Braintree . . .

New Salem
North Brookfield
Northfield
Oakham

ao
Q
cog
© 4->

5,162
2,665
2,147

9,974

In

227
810

1,367
334

4,573

7,311

wji

% o

211
156
279
192
45

121
151
119
20
42

158
91
120
11

308

54
14

299
63
108

2

2,501
1,622
1,565

5,688

§3

Q

153
422
888
178

2,648

4,289

<j l. -a

a
l 1

J-B

239
419
206
429
89

64
44
28
77
75

94
47

121
30
185

23
85
73

135
50

21

21

171
523
953
198

3,746

5,591

ca

144
257
130
382
67

74
53
13
42
71

96
48
99
55

183

31
18
56

112
49

4,360 12,023
1,393 5,680
1,124 4,857

6,877 22,560

551
1,755
3,208
710

10,968

17,192

594
834
615

1,003
201

259
248
160
139
188

348
186
340
96

676

108
117
428
310
207
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Worcester,

Franklin,

Hampden,
and

Hampshire
District

(Continued)

Orange
Palmer
Paxton
Pelham
Petersham

Phillipston

Royalston
Rutland
Shutesbury ....

Spencer

Sturbridge
Templeton
Wales
Ware
Warren
Warwick
Wendell
West Brookfield
Winchendon. . .

.

TOTALS

First

Worcester
and

Middlesex
District

Grafton
Hopedale
Hopkinton ....

Leicester
Millbury

Northborough .

Sutton
Upton
Westborough . .

WORCESTER
TOTALS

- *-

«i
jam

3°

73
528
245
40
27

31
23

288
32

698

383
248
54

533
236

24
20

192
235

6,472

>S

&

652
428
678
853
789

891
343
319
959

3,433

9,345

J*

362
297
87
98

120

68
79

107
139
163

149
308
42

259
66

65
97
42

287

5,348

4

28
12

53

ca

781
311
619
518
480

635
273
254
687

3,203

7,761
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Second
Worcester

and
Middlesex
District

Ashby
Bolton
FITCHBURG . .

GARDNER
Holden

Lancaster
LEOMINSTER.
Lunenburg
Princeton
Sterling

Townsend
Westminster . . .

TOTALS

Worcester
and

Norfolk

District

Auburn
Bellingham .

Blackstone . .

Charlton. . . .

Douglas

Dudley
Mendon
Milford
Millville

Northbridge

.

Oxford
Southbridge

.

Uxbridge . .

.

Webster

TOTALS . .

.

CPfe-

287
176

3,661
1,334
572

285
2,224
865
168
398

501
655

11,126

a, ^3

1,340
1,199
735
441
274

707
316

2,333
240
673

580
980
935

1,106

11,859

22
91
195
143
247

121
1,037

82
50

145

110
58

2,301

17

18

41

39
1,017
193
134

46
298
126
31
42

75
99

2,141

CO

1
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